Durham Students’ Union
Assembly Agenda

Thursday 8 November 2018 — 18:00, PCL054

Time

18:00
18:00

18:01
18:03

18:03
18:05

Subject

A. Welcome

B. Minutes of the meeting on
June 12

C. Apologies for absence and
conflicts of interest

Routine Business

18:05
18:15

18:15
18:20

D. Introduction to Assembly

E. Approval of External Board
Trustee

Items for Discussion

18:20
18:40

18:40
19:10

19:10
19:20

19:20
19:50

19:50
20:00

F. Open Positions Elections

G. Officer Priorities

H. Procedural Motions

I. Student Group Constitution &

Heads of Terms

J. Tyne & Wear Citizens

Who

George Walker

George Walker

Chair

Chair

Chair

Chair

Officers

George Walker

Charlie Walker

Charlie Walker

UA/1819/01

Paper

UA/1819/02

UA/1819/03

UA/1819/04

UA/1819/05

UA/1819/06

Assembly is committed to making its meetings accessible to persons with disabilities.
If you consider yourself to have any access or reasonable adjustment needs, please

contact the Union President at su.president@durham.ac.uk at least 2 days in advance
of the meeting to make arrangements.

Note: UA/1819/02 (minutes from 12 June meeting) not included in papers but will be
available ahead of the meeting



