Durham Students' Union Assembly Agenda

Thursday 8 November 2018 – 18:00, PCL054

Time	Subject	Who	Paper
18:00 18:00	A. Welcome	George Walker	
18:01 18:03	B. Minutes of the meeting on June 12	George Walker	UA/1819/02
18:03 18:05	C. Apologies for absence and conflicts of interest	Chair	
Routine Business			
18:05 18:15	D. Introduction to Assembly	Chair	
18:15 18:20	E. Approval of External Board Trustee	Chair	UA/1819/03
Items for Discussion			
18:20 18:40	F. Open Positions Elections	Chair	
18:40 19:10	G. Officer Priorities	Officers	
19:10 19:20	H. Procedural Motions	George Walker	UA/1819/04
19:20 19:50	I. Student Group Constitution & Heads of Terms	Charlie Walker	UA/1819/05
19:50 20:00	J. Tyne & Wear Citizens	Charlie Walker	UA/1819/06

Assembly is committed to making its meetings accessible to persons with disabilities. If you consider yourself to have any access or reasonable adjustment needs, please contact the Union President at su.president@durham.ac.uk at least 2 days in advance of the meeting to make arrangements.

Note: UA/1819/02 (minutes from 12 June meeting) not included in papers but will be available ahead of the meeting